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STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS
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 $16,790,304.22  $1,790,466

County

City/Town

 $7,516,817.21

 $9,273,487.01

 $801,570

 $988,896

JACKSON COUNTY

MEDORA CIVIL TOWN

CROTHERSVILLE CIVIL TOWN

SEYMOUR CIVIL CITY

BROWNSTOWN CIVIL TOWN

0000

0690

0689

0314

0688

 $801,570

 $6,378

 $26,615

 $892,210

 $63,693

 $7,516,817.21

 $59,810.86

 $249,581.62

 $8,366,802.13

 $597,292.40

 $3,580,932  0.5000
 $1,790,466

Population Based:  N

2008
36 Jackson County

2008  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2008  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2008

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

Adjusted Abstract Levy
2007

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $1,790,466
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.2500
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